
Information

Description:EMN2/Electric chain Hoist
Bid invitation number:6300032016
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 20.03.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 20.03.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 28.02.2020 02:18:31

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
NOTE:-

1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance. Please contact on given phone/Email.
i) Ph No – 080- 22963269 / 22963141 & ii) Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in .
2) In Note and Attachments , firm can write their Technical details and other terms & conditions.
3) Quotation validity to be given at least 90 Days from the date of tender opening.
4) Quoted rate to be given FOR destination basis ( i.e Freight paid basis upto H&P- Division , KGF )
5) Kindly note that BEML Standard payment term is 60 Days credit
6) LD and risk Purchase clause are applicable and
7) Please contact given below email Ids for any type of technical clarification.
i) hmnp@beml.co.in & ii)hn@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8772733025 ELECTRIC CHAIN
HOISTDUAL SPEEDOF
500KG

 00:00:00 1  NO



Information

Description:EMN2/Electric chain Hoist
Bid invitation number:6300032016
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:

 500KG 2 Speed Electric Chain Hoist for Indoor Operation with Manual PUSH PULL trolley, Control
Panel, Hoist mounted Pendant assy(2 way with emergency switch), chain collector etc. Hoisting
speed:10/2.5 MPM,Lift height:3 Mtr, Cont.Volt:24VAC, 415VAC, 50Hz

 HOIST MODEL: DG2-N1F. FOR BEAM SIZE: ISMB 150 x 75 MM WIDTH. MAKE: COOLIE.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 8772733035 ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST
DUAL SPEED OF 250Kg

 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:

250 kg 2 speed electric chain hoist (for indoor operation) with pushpull trolley,pendent(2 way with Emergency
Switch),chain collector ,controlpanel etc. Lift height:3 Mtr, Cont.Volt: 24V AC, 415VAC,50Hz, 3Ph

 FOR BEAM SIZE: ISMB 150 x 75 MM WIDTH. MAKE: COOLIE.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 8772716225 2000 KG 2 SPEED
ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST

 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:

2Ton capacity 2 Speed Electric chain hoist (for indoor operation) with motorised trolley, control panel
(for 2 Speed Hoist, CT <(>&<)> LT Motion), Heavy Duty Plastic/ Fibre Pendant Assy (6 way) with
emergency switch, chain collector, etc.. for Lift Heigh

 2T CAPACITY DOUBLE SPEED ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST, MODEL: PG2-N2F, HOIST SPEED:
4/ 1 MPM, CT SPEED: 14 MPM, MAKE: COOLIE

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


